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Managed Bare Metal

Managed Bare Metal Essentials

Starter Packs

Name Price/month
Essentials 64 $2,616.24
Essentials 128 $3,173.84
Essentials 256 $4,478.64
Additional Hosts

Name Price/month
Essentials 64 $944.40
Essentials 128 $1,223.20
Essentials 256 $1,875.60

Additional Datastores

Name Price/month
3TB $276.82
6TB $502.12
9TB $649.00
12TB $759.00
24TB $1,429.00
36TB $2,059.00
Name Price/month

Management fees $173.80

Price/hour

$2.58
$3.10
$4.86

Price/hour

$0.68
$1.37
$1.72
$1.90
$3.57
$5.15



