

Version: 2024-04-01

OVH AUSTRALIA PTY LTD LEVEL 12, 90 ARTHUR STREET NORTH SYDNEY, NSW 2060 ABN 61 612 612 754 Australia Currency: AUD

Managed Bare Metal

Managed Bare Metal Essentials

Starter Packs

Name	Price/month
Essentials 64	\$2,616.24
Essentials 128	\$3,173.84
Essentials 256	\$4,478.64

Additional Hosts

Name	Price/month	Price/hour	
Essentials 64	\$944.40	\$2.58	
Essentials 128	\$1,223.20	\$3.10	
Essentials 256	\$1,875.60	\$4.86	

Additional Datastores

Name	Price/month	Price/hour
3 TB	\$276.82	\$0.68
6 TB	\$502.12	\$1.37
9 TB	\$649.00	\$1.72
12 TB	\$759.00	\$1.90
24 TB	\$1,429.00	\$3.57
36 TB	\$2,059.00	\$5.15

Name	Price/month
Management fees	\$173.80